@ SKIN: 63488 EBONY GREY MET.
@ A - 62976 DARK MAHOGANY PEARL
@ B-611862 NUTMEG

¢ C-54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.

@ D - BC200 BLACK TONER

UNIT: 801311
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL: 725

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE
DATE:

SIGN:




Created 5/25/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801311 - 2019 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10f 316.4 316.4

EBONY GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.13 126.23| 188.5 504.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 516.88 643.10| 2067.5 2572.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.28 870.38] 909.1 3481.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62976 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK MAHOGANY PEARL, DARK  [por—— o ool | 343l Ti3es] 35|  asa¢
MAHOGANY PEARL MET BC200 __ |BLACK 442.13]  555.78] 1768.5] _ 2223.1
BC840 RED VIOLET 69.93 625.70f 279.7 2502.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.48 657.18| 125.9 2628.7

CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 30.58 687.75| 122.3 2751.0

BC100 CLEAR 186.15 873.90( 744.6 3495.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30f 317.2 317.2

NUTMEG BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.15 159.45| 320.6 637.8

BC800 RED GOLD 111.53 270.98| 446.1 1083.9

BC200 BLACK 259.60 530.58| 1038.4 2122.3

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 264.88 795.45| 1059.5 3181.8

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.50 825.95| 122.0 3303.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.33 871.28| 181.3 3485.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55( 318.2 318.2

PEWTER MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28| 370.9 689.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63| 1341.4 2030.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05( 941.7 2972.2

BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00f 311.8 3284.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58| 150.3 3434.3

BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801311 - 2019 ESSEX

Created 5/25/2018

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23| 144.9 144.9
BLACK BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73| 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL

92.58 862.30

370.3 3449.2




Created 5/25/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801311 - 2019 ESSEX

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 63488 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.10 630.10| 2520.4 2520.4

EBONY GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.35 766.45| 545.4 3065.8

HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.75 872.20f 423.0 3488.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.50 881.70 38.0 3526.8

HB780 RED GOLD 4.17 885.88 16.7 3543.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.90 958.78| 291.6 3835.1

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME
COLOR A: 62976 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK MAHOGANY PEARL, DARK (02— 0 A tar a8 Sa0sl seia 3122
MAHOGANY PEARL MET HB370 MAGENTA 60.08]  841.53| 2439 3366.1
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 44.43| 885095 177.7 35438
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 4138  927.33] 1655 37093
HB200 BLUE BLACK 2065 947.98] 826 3791.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 1550]  963.48| 62.0 3853.9

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28] 2481.1 2481.1

NUTMEG HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78] 382.0 2863.1

HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40] 286.5 3149.6

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75] 257.4 3407.0

HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5

HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6

CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73] 219.9 3846.9

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18] 2540.7 2540.7

PEWTER MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10] 491.7 3032.4

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55] 353.8 3386.2

HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75] 120.8 3507.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7

HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7

HBO90 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

COLOR D: BC200

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 801311 - 2019 ESSEX

Created 5/25/2018

BASE #

BASE NAME

1qQrT

Grams

1 QUART

Cum.

1GLN

Grams

1 GALLON

Cum. Grams

BLACK




